ASCEE SAVOIE Challenge national de SKT 28/02/2008
12 JANVIER 2008 ARECHES
ALPIN_cat
classement | NOM PRENOM | naissance | temps ASCEE
SENIORS FEMME
1 ESTINGOY Pauline 1987 1:15.97 ASCEE 01
2 SAISSET Marion 1984 1:20.22 ASCEE 78
3 ORENGO Cécile 1974 1:22.36 ASCEE 73 ORGA
4 BAILLY Adeline 1975 1:28.63 ASCEE 01
5 BONNEHON Sabine 1972 1:34.30 ASCEE 38
6 ALBERTI Anais 1985 1:34.85 ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
7 GIBIER Blandine 1975 1:35.03 ASCEE 01
8 MOSER Sophie 1971 1:43.87 ASCEE 01
9 MARTY Nathalie 1981 2:15.09 ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
10 LELANDAIS Aurélie 1978 3:10.57 ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
11 ROUSELLE Caroline 1978 3:26.37 ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
VETERANS FEMME
1 BERNIER Brigitte 1959 1:10.55 ASCEE 73 ORGA
2 ESTINGOY Anne 1953 1:18.94 ASCEE 01
3 SAISSET Isabelle 1959 1:23.69 ASCEE 78
4 TIRAND Valérie 1967 1:26.03 ASCEE 38
5 THEODET Dominique 1959 1:37.57 ASCEE 93
6 BERTHIER Pascale 1959 3:40.46 ASCEE 78
CALLEWAERT Nathalie 1967 Abd ASCEE 74
CHASTEL Brigitte 1956 Abs ASCEE 13
FREYNET Nicole 1949 Abs ASCEE 38
GUERIN Valérie 1961 Abs ASCEE 38
MEUNIER Claire 1959 Abs ASCEE 57
SEMECLAUZE Christine 1962 Abs ASCEE 13
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1 CHAPUIS

2 EDMOND

3 ALLARD

4 CHARTOIRE

5 RABAT

6 DORDOR

7 TIRAND

8 BOUCHET-MICHOLIN

9 MOSER

10 MAILLIS

11 MANDRET

12 MOORE

13 JEROME

14 VIVIERE

15 MONSACRE

16 THEVENARD

17 LUCQ

18 DE DONNO

19 BERESCHEL

20 CHARTON

21 HENNETON

22 GRELAT

23 BRUYERE

24 RICHARD

25 MAITREHANCHE

26 CHARRIER

27 CHEMINAN

28 COURRIER

29 GERARD

30 CUOMO

31 ROUSELLE

32 RAVENEL

33 BEDARD

34 PUGNET

35 POIVERT

36 VOLATIER

37 LELANDAIS

38 LIANCE

39 VIARD

40 LESBATS

41 CHABANI
BERNARD
MATHIEU
AUXENFANTS
BOCKET
HUBERT
RATTO
TALAMONT
SCARRONE

1 BOREL

2 MONGELLAZ

3 BATAILLE

4 BAUD

5 CATTELIN

6 LOMBARDO

7 NAAS

8 LACROSE

9 LOYE

10 CERANTOLA

11 GUILLOT

12 CALLEWAERT

13 BEGOUT

14 BUSICCHIA

15 MUNSCHY

16 TAILLARD

17 RAULET
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Stéphane
Xavier
Benjamin
Guy
Sylvain
Vincent
Jérome
Patrick
Nicolas
Bruno
Yann
Pierre
Thierry
Philippe
Cyrille
Loic

Hervé
Aurélien
Laurent
Christophe
Gilles

Joris
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Ludovic
Franck
Stéphane
Cyrille
David
Sébastien
Kévin
Mathias
Christophe
Cédric
Chritophe
YVON
Nicolas
Bernard
Mickael
Damien
Azzéline
Michel
Samuel
Mathieu
Philippe
Christophe
Didier
Jérome
Alexandre

Bernard
Bernard
Thierry
Jacques
André
Jean-Marie
Christian
Jean-Michel
Emmanuel
Jean-Philippe
Alain
Gérard

Serge
Claude
Philippe
Patrice
Claude

ALPIN_cat

SENIORS HOMME

1970
1972
1983
1975
1972
1980
1969
1972
1970
1984
1972
1978
1973
1971
1974
1971
1968
1984
1971

1981
1985
1981
1973
1976
1979
1972
1972
1972
1973
1975
1971
1973
1985
1976
1970
1977
1969
1979
1981
1981
1969
1978
1974
1971
1980
1973
1974
1980

1:01.54
1:03.21
1:04.80
1:05.10
1:08.58
1:08.62
1:08.71
1:09.69
1:10.22
1:10.56
1:10.62
1:12.02
1:12.65
1:12.74
1:12.89
1:13.13
1:13.41
1:14.99
1:15.38
1:17,650
1:18.01
1:18.53
1:18.80
1:19.09
1:21.04
1:21.30
1:25.73
1:25.91
1:34.45
1:34.98
1:35.22
1:36.00
1:36.75
1:37.39
1:37.60
1:39.93
1:40.79
1:52.12
1:58.80
2:21.60
6:26.08
Abd
Abd
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

VETERANS HOMME

1961
1955
1960
1964
1956
1962
1964
1948
1958
1963
1960
1966

1952
1958
1961
1957
1965
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0:58.56
1:02.17
1:04.62
1:09.14
1:09.33
1:10.21
1:13.07
1:13.27
1:15.36
1:15.73
1:16.11
1:19.35

1:21.28
1:21.80
1:22.53
1:23.44
1:23.83

ASCEE 78

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 56

ASCEE 38

ASCEE 56

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 38

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 73

ASCEE 52

ASCEE 42

ASCEE 13 CETE MEDITERRANNEE
ASCEE 69

ASCEE 74

ASCEE 90

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 55

ASCEE 21

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 38

ASCEE 74

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 38

ASCEE 33 CETE Sud-Ouest
ASCEE 13

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 55

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 01

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 90

ASCEE 38

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 38

ASCEE 21

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 13

ASCEE 56

ASCEE 73 ORGA

ASCEE 38

ASCEE 52

ASCEE 25

ASCEE 01

ASCEE 04
ASCEE 73
ASCEE 73 ORGA
ASCEE 73
ASCEE 73 ORGA
ASCEE 34 SMNLR
ASCEE 68
ASCEE 78
ASCEE 25
ASCEE 73 ORGA
ASCEE 73
ASCEE 74

ASCEE 31 Service Navigation de Toulouse
ASCEE 34 SMNLR

ASCEE 68

ASCEE 73

ASCEE 55
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18 PONCIN

19 GUERIN

20 HELL

21 HUET MARCHAND

22 BELLEVAL

23 REVERDY

24 MILHAUD

25 MICLO

26 LE BRUN

27 BERTHIER

28 SABATIER

29 GIRARDOT

30 SAISSET

31 TYROU

32 MORELET

33 BLOT

34 THEODET

35 CHEVILLOT

36 ROBIN

37 CALDARONI

38 VALOT

39 DUPENLOUP
BANCEL
BEGON
BUDILLON
CHASTEL
GAUTHIER
GIUDICELLI
NESME
OLIVIERI
LAVARDE
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Claude
Denis
Bernard
Christophe
Pascal
Georges
Alain
Dominique
Patrick
Thierry
Gérard
Hervé
Jean-Pierre
Patrick
Bernard
Christian
Philippe

Daniel
Michel
Henri
Stéphane
Guy
Olivier
Christophe
Alain
Robert
Pascal
Richard
Jean
Serge
Didier
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1955
1961
1967
1963
1964
1958
1963
1961
1967
1958
1955
1967
1955
1962
1952
1948
1952

1952
1947
1953
1963
1952
1952
1967
1945
1958
1960
1955
1943
1967
1949
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1:23.92
1:24.38
1:24.88
1:25.63
1:26.34
1:27.08
1:27.57
1:27.87
1:30.75
1:31.08
1:31.09
1:31.64
1:38.00
1:39.12
1:41.17
1:44,940
1:54.40

2:02.71
2:02.73
2:12.60
2:55.13
3:16.62
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Dsq

ASCEE 01

ASCEE 38

ASCEE 68

ASCEE 25

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre
ASCEE 34 SMNLR

ASCEE 68

ASCEE 56

ASCEE 78

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 25

ASCEE 78

ASCEE 34 SMNLR

ASCEE 33 CETE Sud-Ouest
ASCEE 38

ASCEE 93

ASCEE 31 Service Navigation de Toulouse
ASCEE 78

ASCEE 21

ASCEE 68

ASCEE 73 ORGA

ASCEE 13 CETE MEDITERRANNEE
ASCEE 84

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 56

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 13

ASCEE 84

ASCEE 76 CETE Normandie-Centre



